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CyberLight Parts List

Item Description

55040013  ADAPTOR METAL GOBO LITHO WHEEL
90714027  ADAPTOR MOTOR TYPE 23 JST CYBER
80330003  BALLAST

99260083  BALLAST MOUNTING PLATE

80010073  BOARD MOTOR COMM CL,SV
80010074  BOARD MOTOR COMM CX

80050045  BOARD POWER SUPPLY

99320086  BOX

80430096  CAPACITOR POWER 145UF 250V
90405140  CIRCUIT BREAKER (POWER SWITCH)
80430049  COLOR MIXING ASSEMBLY

80320009  DOOR ASSEMBLY

80270006  FAN FRONT (SHORT WIRE)

80270005  FAN REAR (LONG WIRE)

80560002  FLAG COLOR MIXING CYAN

80560001  FLAG COLOR MIXING MAGENTA
80560003  FLAG COLOR MIXING YELLOW
80210006  FLAG DIMMER

80560005  FLAG FROST LEFT

80560006  FLAG FROST RIGHT

80440014  FLASHROM

80420009  GLASS FRONT ANTI-REFLECTIVE
99200010  GUARD WIRE PLASTIC 1" CYBER
99200009  GUARD WIRE PLASTIC 3" CYBER
90720006  HANDLE LARGE

90720005  HANDLE SMALL

80470058  HARNESS LOGIC TO POWER SUPPLY
90409019  HARNESS WIRE WITH INTEGRAL CONNECTOR
90409017  HARNESS WIRE WITH PIGTAIL (OLD STYLE)
90407051  HEADER 14 PIN GOLD MOLEX
80510071  HOT MIRROR HOT 3.31" X 1.625" (2 REQUIRED)
80580031  HOT MIRROR W/MOUNT
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90303051
90606006
99290005
80290002
90901001
80430032
80430039
80430076
55040011
80430072
19040002
19040003
80430042
80300006
99150009
99260034
99150021
80160022
80160024
80160021
80430043
80071040
80170006
80450030
80140033
80140021
99270072
99270071
99270070
99270020
90714027
90414010
55040012
80470114

IC PAL/GAL (IC 11)

IGNITER

IRIS

IRIS GEAR W/ HUB

KIT CLEANING APPLICATOR 9" (25 PER BAG)
KIT DOOR SAFETY SET CYBER

KIT FOCUS LENS SLIDE SUPPORT CYBER
KIT MOTOR BRAKE UPGRADE

KIT SV CONVERSION

KIT TERMINAL STRIP UPGRADE

KIT TURBO CONVERSION CL/CX

KIT TURBO CONVERSION KIT SV

KIT YOKE HARDWARE (T-HANDLE & BOLT)
LAMP ADJUST ASSEMBLY

LAMP BRASS SOCKET (2 per)

LAMP CERAMIC BASE

LAMP SOCKET TURBO

LENS FOCUS

LENS POWER SERVICE

LENS ZOOM

LINEAR SLIDE/FOCUS ASSEMBLY

MIRROR MOUNT

MIRROR WITH MOUNT

MIRRORHEAD ASSEMBLY

MOTOR BRAKE (PAN, LITHO, FX, R-GOBO)
MOTOR BRAKE (TILT)

MOTOR COLOR MIX LONG SHAFT

MOTOR (TILT, COLOR MIX SHORT SHAFT)
MOTOR (FOCUS, ZOOM, IRIS, R-GOBO INDEXING)
MOTOR (PAN, FROST, COLOR WHEEL, FX, LITHO, R-GOBO WHEEI
MOTOR ADAPTER (FOR REPLACEMENT OF PIGTAIL STYLE MOTO
WIRE GUARD MIRROR HEAD

NARROW ANGLE LENS KIT

POWER CORD
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99130008
80240007
90707080
80040015
90701041
90701035
90414008
90405139
90413006
90407065
90407066
90407067
90705012
80230008
80190009
80510058
80510063
80510059
80510062
80510061
80510060
80510057
80190000
80190010
99090023
80510065
80510066
99090022
80510067
80510064
80200007
80200028
99110026
19142010

REFLECTOR

REFLECTOR/HEAT FILTER ASSEMBLY
SCREW FOR COLOR MIX FLAG
SENSOR

SCREW FOR MIRROR HUB

SPRING ROTATING GOBO WHEEL
STRAIN RELIEF POWER CORD

SWITCH INTERLOCK

SWITCH THERMAL
TERMINAL STRIP 2 POSITION
TERMINAL STRIP 4 POSITION
TERMINAL STRIP 5 POSITION
THUMBSCREW LAMP ADJUST
TRANSFORMER

WHEEL COLOR WITH DICHROICS
POSITION 2 RED

POSITION 3 PURPLE
POSITION 4 COLOR CORRECTOR
POSITION 5 AQUA

POSITION 6 DARK BLUE
POSITION 7 ORANGE

POSITION 8 INDIGO

WHEEL COLOR WITHOUT DICHROICS
WHEEL EFFECT

POSITION 1 PRISM

POSITION 3 YELLOW COLOR CORRECTOR
POSITION 5 PINK COLOR CORRECTOR
POSITION 6 WIDE ANGLE LENS
POSITION 7 DIFUSSION GLASS
POSITION 8 CYAN COLOR CORRECTOR
MODULE ROTATING GOBO & IRIS ASSEMBLY
WHEEL ROTATING GOBO ((WITHOUT LITHOS)
POSITION 1 RIBBED GLASS

POSITION 2 RED PSY-SPIN
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19142032
19141030
80200010
19141009
19141020
19142008
19141096
19141025
19141024
19141029
80190014
80470111
80470059
80470066
80470065
80470064
80470063
80470078
80070232
55040005
90707067
12040004
90720004
90704016
90409018
80190012
80510114
80510116
80510113
80510117
80510118
80510119
80510115
80200028

POSITION 4 CHICKLET
POSITION 5 WAVY BLACK

WHEEL GOBO WITH LITHOS CL
POSITION 2 ALIEN STAR

POSITION 3 SHIMMERING STARS
POSITION 4 INDIGO PSY-DYE
POSITION 5 TUNNEL
POSITION 6 EGYPTIAN SPACE
POSITION 7 CONOID

POSITION 8 DISCONNECT

WHEEL LITHO WITHOUT LITHOS

WIRE PAN EXTENSION

WIRE CAPACITOR 9" ORANGE

WIRE IGNITER 9" BLACK/WHITE

WIRE IGNITER 9" WHITE/BLACK

WIRE LAMP 21" BLACK ASM CYBERLIGHT
WIRE LAMP 21" RED ASM CYBERLIGHT
WIRE TILT EXTENSION

YOKE

YOKE TOURING KIT (SALES ACCESSORY)
YOKE BOLT

YOKE BOLT NUT

YOKE T HANDLE

YOKE T HANDLE BOLT

HARNESS WIRE CX

WHEEL COLOR WITH DICHROICS CX
POSITION 2 INDIGO

POSITION 3 BLUE

POSITION 4 AQUA

POSITION 5 GREEN

POSITION 6 MAGENTA

POSITION 7 YELLOW

POSITION 8 RED

WHEEL GOBO ROTATING (WITHOUT LITHOS)
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19144019 POSITION 1 DROPLETS
19141032 POSITION 2 PAPER STACK
19142034 POSITION 4 RED WEDGES
19142033 POSITION 5 BLUE SQUARE CHICKLETS
80200009 WHEEL LITHO WITH LITHOS CX
19141021 POSITION 2 BEVELED STAR
19142012 POSITION 3 INDIGO PSY-SPIN
19141027 POSITION 4 GROOVY

19141096 POSITION 5 TUNNEL

19142019 POSITION 6 DOTS INDIGO
19141014 POSITION 7 NETWERK

19141031 POSITION 8 SHARPBURST
80270010 BLOWER

80070296 BLOWER HOUSING

55040003 HOMOGENIZING FILTER
80190013 WHEEL COLOR WITH DICHROICS
80510058 POSITION 2 RED

80510063 POSITION 3 PURPLE

80510059 POSITION 4 COLOR CORRECTOR
80510062 POSITION 5 AQUA

80510061 POSITION 6 DARK BLUE
80510060 POSITION 7 ORANGE

80510057 POSITION 8 INDIGO
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